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Ader, Julie 
St. John Paul II Catholic School 
aderjulie@yahoo.com 

Arrington, Chris 
Marion Public Schools 
CHRISARRINGTON64@GMAIL.COM 
 
Berthold, Alana 
EGLE 
bertholda@michigan.gov 
 
Boekestein, Eileen 
Grand Valley Metropolitan Council - LGROW 
eileen.boekestein@gvmc.org 
 
Botte, Joanna 
joanna.botte@gmail.com 
 
Bowerman, Rashell 
MDE 
bowermanr1@michigan.gov 
 
Bowser, Abby 
Homer Community Schools 
abowser@homerschools.net 
 
Cole, Char 
CharCole Consulting 
2charcole@gmail.com 
 
Danto, Robin 
Oakland County MSU Extension 
dantor@msu.edu 
 
Deubner, Hannah 
Cassopolis Public Schools 
hdeubner@cassopolis.org 
 
Doty, Kevin 
Mason Public Schools 
kdbout555@yahoo.com 
 

Duquette, Nicole 
Black River Public School 
nikkiduquette@gmail.com 
 
Edwards, Audrey 
Farmington Public Schools 
audrey.edwards@fpsk12.net 
 
Fink, Carol 
City of Farmington Hills 
asmith@fhgov.com 
 
Frantz, Jennifer 
jfrantz@countrysideacademy.org 
 
Fras, Christine 
Fras Farm and Freehold, LLC 
Fras.freehold@gmail.com 
 
Gabrys, Jennifer 
Detroit Country Day School 
jgabrys@dcds.edu 
 
Gillies, Katie 
DNR - Outdoor Adventure Center 
gilliesk@michigan.gov 
 
Gossett, Kendra 
Oakland Schools Technical Campus Northwest 
Kendra.Gossett@oakland.k12.mi.us 
 
Grow, Jackie 
MSU IAT 
 
Haarer, Jeff 
MDARD 
haarerj@michigan.gov 
 
Hagen, Jessica 
hagen.jessica@yahoo.com 
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Hausler, Jeanne 
MDARD 
hauslerj@michigan.gov 
 
Heikes, Noreen 
Vicksburg Community Schools/Kalamazoo RESA 
nheikes@vicksburgschools.org 
 
Henriksen, Megan 
EGLE 
henriksenm@michigan.gov 
 
Hollacher, Kathy 
Countryside Academy 
Khollacher@countrysideacademy.org 
 
Howd, Pamela 
EGLE 
howdp@michigan.gov 
 
Hull, William 
MDARD 
hullw@michigan.gov 
 
Jacokes, Michelle 
Manistee Conservation District 
michelle.jacokes@macd.org 
 
James, Shauna 
Waterford Kettering High School 
james.shauna08@gmail.com 
 
Jaquinde, Will 
MSU Tollgate Farm 
 
Jezewski, Casey 
jezewskic@michigan.gov 
 
Johns, Laura 
Blandford Nature Center 
laura@blandfordnaturecenter.org 
 
Kennedy, Michelle 
Bay City Public Schools 
michkennedy21@gmail.com 
 
Koehler, Ellen 
MSU Tollgate Farm 
koehle43@msu.edu 
 
 

Kratz, Carley 
Lenawee ISD TECH Center 
carley.kratz@lisd.us 
 
Lichtenwald, Samantha 
Bay-Arenac Community High School 
lichtenwalds@bachs.us 
 
Long, Dianne 
Farmington Hills Nature Center 
longonstyle@sbcglobal.net 
 
Mann, Sabrina 
Sloan*Longway 
smann@sloanlongway.org 
 
Manno, Renee 
Cassopolis Public Schools 
rmanno@cassopolis.org 
 
McFarlane, Kenneth 
MDARD 
mcfarlanek@michigan.gov 
 
Murdoch, Kate 
Sloan*Longway 
Kmurdoch@sloanlongway.org 
 
Olszewski, Catherine 
olszewskic@michigan.gov 
 
Osentoski, Leigh 
Cass City High School 
lefluegge@hotmail.com 
 
Ostrowski, Jim 
EGLE 
ostrowskij2@michigan.gov 
 
Piazza, Dr. Angela 
Cassopolis Public Schools 
apiazza@cassopolis.org 
 
Prestel, Kristin 
EGLE 
PrestelK@michigan.gov 
 
Reynolds, Hannah 
Eaton Conservation District 
miarborday@gmail.com 
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Schweda, Johnathon 
MDARD 
schwedaj@michigan.gov 
 
Shah, Neha 
Ann Arbor Public Schools 
shahn@aaps.k12.mi.us 
 
Showerman, Randy 
MSU IAT 
 
Smith, Michelle 
Harper Woods Schools 
michellesmith323@comcast.net 
 
Speyer, Jenny 
 
speyerje@msu.edu 
 
Stay, Andrea 
MDARD 
staya@michigan.gov 
 
Strong, Regina 
EGLE 
 
Suchy, Michael 
Lincoln Park High School - Agriscience 
michael.suchy@lpps.info 
 
Tomlinson, Matt 
EGLE 
tomlinsonm@michigan.gov 
 
Vance, Ru 
DNR Outdoor Adventure Center 
vancer1@michigan.gov 
 

Vining, Stewart 
Henry Ford College 
svining@hfcc.edu 
 
Wagenmaker, Jessica 
Holton Public Schools 
jwagenma@holton.k12.mi.us 
 
Welsh, Jim 
Grand Rapids Public Schools 
Welshji@grps.org 
 
Whitmyer, Lori 
Cassopolis Public Schools 
loriwhitmyer@gmail.com 
 
Wojciak, Kaitlin 
MSU Extension 
kaitwoj@msu.edu 
 
Yudt, Cherie 
cherie.yudt@grasslakeschools.com 
 
Zabolotny, Cari 
Detroit Country Day Middle School 
czabolotny@dcds.edu 
 
Zagorski, Kristen 
Upper Thumb MiSTEM Network 
kzagorski@huronisd.org 
 
Fischer, Eric 
Coleman High School 
efischer@colemanschools.net 
 

 

 

mailto:schwedaj@michigan.gov
mailto:shahn@aaps.k12.mi.us
mailto:michellesmith323@comcast.net
mailto:speyerje@msu.edu
mailto:staya@michigan.gov
mailto:michael.suchy@lpps.info
mailto:tomlinsonm@michigan.gov
mailto:vancer1@michigan.gov
mailto:svining@hfcc.edu
mailto:jwagenma@holton.k12.mi.us
mailto:Welshji@grps.org
mailto:loriwhitmyer@gmail.com
mailto:kaitwoj@msu.edu
mailto:cherie.yudt@grasslakeschools.com
mailto:czabolotny@dcds.edu
mailto:kzagorski@huronisd.org
mailto:efischer@colemanschools.net

